© 2024-07-10, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                                                 DALI-2 ROT
DALI-2 ROT
rotary switch
Datasheet
Control Device
Rotary switch for integration in
DALI-2 compliant systems
Art. Nr. 86459822-D2

  13
DALI-2 ROT, Datasheet                                       © 2024-07-10, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Purchase Order Information
Art.Nr. 86459822- D2: DALI-2 ROT integrated, „D2I“-DALI-2 Instancemode, rotary switch insert for
integration in systems with central control.
    Art.Nr. 86459822- D2-PS: DALI-2 ROT PS, with integrated bus power supply
    Art.Nr. 86459822- D2-CH: DALI-2 ROT CH, version for Swiss back box installation (Feller)
    Art.Nr. 86459822- D2-CH-PS: DALI-2 ROT CH PS, with integrated bus power supply 70mA, for
                                                           Swiss back box installation (Feller)
DALI-2 ROT: Version with Application Controller: Art. Nr. 86459822-NFC
Accessory:
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z01: cover and rotary knob, alpine white, Jung Series A
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z02: cover and rotary knob, black, Jung Series A
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z03: Adapter 6mm
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z04: cover and rotary knob, white (RAL9016)
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z05: cover and rotary knob, black
  14
DALI-2 ROT, Datasheet                                       © 2024-07-10, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Additional Information and